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Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

 BUDG Budgets RESSLER Karlo (EPP) 10/11/2020

Shadow rapporteur

NEGRESCU Victor (S&D)

ȘTEFĂNUȚĂ Nicolae (Renew)

HAHN Henrike (Greens/EFA)

RZOŃCA Bogdan (ECR)

LAPORTE Hélène (ID)

Committee for opinion Rapporteur for opinion Appointed

 AFET Foreign Affairs PAET Urmas (Renew) 25/01/2021

 DEVE Development  Chair on behalf of committee
TOBÉ Tomas (EPP)

18/02/2021

 INTA International Trade The committee decided not to 
give an opinion.

 CONT Budgetary Control KUHS Joachim (ID) 26/01/2021

 ECON Economic and Monetary Affairs The committee decided not to 
give an opinion.

 EMPL Employment and Social Affairs ĎURIŠ NICHOLSONOVÁ 
Lucia (ECR)

13/01/2021

http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/budg/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197413
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/88882
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/58766
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197457
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197545
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197597
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/afet/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/129073
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/deve/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197402
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197402
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/inta/home.html
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/cont/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197482
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/econ/home.html
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/empl/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197766
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197766


 ENVI  Environment, Climate and Food Safety  Chair on behalf of committee
CANFIN Pascal (Renew)

11/01/2021

 ITRE  Industry, Research and Energy EHLER Christian (EPP) 04/01/2021

 IMCO  Internal Market and Consumer Protection JURZYCA Eugen (ECR) 04/02/2021

 TRAN Transport and Tourism GARCÍA MUÑOZ Isabel (S&D) 25/01/2021

 REGI Regional Development  Chair on behalf of committee
OMARJEE Younous (The Left)

24/02/2021

 AGRI Agriculture and Rural Development PICIERNO Pina (S&D) 18/01/2021

 PECH Fisheries The committee decided not to 
give an opinion.

 CULT Culture and Education FRANZ Romeo (Greens/EFA) 11/01/2021

 JURI Legal Affairs The committee decided not to 
give an opinion.

 LIBE Civil Liberties, Justice and Home Affairs RUIZ DEVESA Domènec 
(S&D)

04/02/2021

 AFCO  Constitutional Affairs TAJANI Antonio (EPP) 27/01/2021

 FEMM Women’s Rights and Gender Equality RAFAELA Samira (Renew) 05/02/2021

 PETI Petitions The committee decided not to 
give an opinion.

http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/envi/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96711
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96711
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/itre/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28226
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/imco/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197767
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/tran/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197742
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/regi/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/30482
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/30482
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/agri/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/124846
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/pech/home.html
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/cult/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/193273
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/juri/home.html
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/libe/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/127096
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/127096
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/afco/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/2187
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/femm/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197868
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/peti/home.html

